
Ravenna 17 10 21 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 295 BISERNI F. 1:49.116
Migliore

1 1:54.456 10:36:52.426

2 1:54.207 10:38:46.633

3 3:05.623 10:41:52.256

4 1:50.811 10:43:43.067

5 1:56.234 10:45:39.301

6 1:49.116 10:47:28.417

7 2:21.499 10:49:49.916

 Po. 2 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 03.828
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.033 10:36:31.816

2 1:55.129 10:38:26.945

3 1:55.351 10:40:22.296

4 4:13.556 10:44:35.852

5 1:52.944 10:46:28.796

6 1:53.460 10:48:22.256

 Po. 3 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 04.153
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.477 10:35:51.307

2 2:16.208 10:38:07.515

3 1:53.321 10:40:00.836

4 2:21.928 10:42:22.764

5 1:53.269 10:44:16.033

6 2:24.622 10:46:40.655

7 2:10.048 10:48:50.703

 Po. 4 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. + 04.166
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.282 10:36:26.868

2 2:33.539 10:39:00.407

3 1:54.296 10:40:54.703

4 2:32.159 10:43:26.862

5 1:54.410 10:45:21.272

6 3:18.035 10:48:39.307

 Po. 5 - # 290 ORSI M. + 05.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.969 10:37:51.085

2 1:54.996 10:39:46.081

3 2:10.369 10:41:56.450

4 1:55.552 10:43:52.002

5 3:00.586 10:46:52.588

6 1:54.154 10:48:46.742

 Po. 6 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. + 05.524
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.731 10:35:57.826

2 1:55.495 10:37:53.321

3 2:14.437 10:40:07.758

4 1:55.224 10:42:02.982

5 2:09.741 10:44:12.723

6 1:54.640 10:46:07.363

7 2:07.631 10:48:14.994

 Po. 7 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 06.517
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.266 10:37:08.795

2 1:56.490 10:39:05.285

3 1:57.041 10:41:02.326

4 3:23.930 10:44:26.256

5 1:55.732 10:46:21.988

6 1:55.633 10:48:17.621

 Po. 8 - # 181 TOZZI L. + 06.571
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.857 10:40:00.342

2 2:12.780 10:42:13.122

3 1:55.687 10:44:08.809

4 4:16.612 10:48:25.421

 Po. 9 - # 149 STROZZI L. + 07.000
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.231 10:37:41.893

2 2:06.734 10:39:48.627

3 1:56.619 10:41:45.246

4 3:12.075 10:44:57.321

5 1:56.116 10:46:53.437

6 2:03.617 10:48:57.054

 Po. 10 - # 618 CHIODI P. + 08.987
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.349 10:36:20.955

2 2:00.514 10:38:21.469

3 2:17.041 10:40:38.510

4 1:58.992 10:42:37.502

5 2:15.886 10:44:53.388

6 2:13.817 10:47:07.205

7 1:58.103 10:49:05.308

 Po. 11 - # 72 MARCHIGNOLI D.+ 09.019
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.537 10:34:53.041

2 2:08.785 10:37:01.826

3 2:37.382 10:39:39.208

4 1:59.499 10:41:38.707

5 1:58.135 10:43:36.842

6 2:10.435 10:45:47.277

7 1:58.548 10:47:45.825

 Po. 12 - # 170 RABAGLIA C. + 11.047
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.422 10:36:31.844

2 2:02.177 10:38:34.021

3 3:54.843 10:42:28.864

4 2:12.399 10:44:41.263

5 2:00.163 10:46:41.426

6 2:22.310 10:49:03.736

 Po. 13 - # 501 BAGNI N. + 11.175
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.977 10:34:46.010

2 2:02.892 10:36:48.902

3 2:28.250 10:39:17.152

4 2:00.291 10:41:17.443

5 3:40.107 10:44:57.550

6 2:02.200 10:46:59.750

7 2:36.742 10:49:36.492

 Po. 14 - # 176 GABELLINI M. + 12.847
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.870 10:35:49.805

2 2:25.126 10:38:14.931

3 2:01.963 10:40:16.894

4 4:00.006 10:44:16.900

5 2:02.203 10:46:19.103

6 2:57.645 10:49:16.748

 Po. 15 - # 196 CRISTOFANI C. + 14.415
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.617 10:36:56.064

2 2:09.012 10:39:05.076

3 2:19.571 10:41:24.647

4 2:03.531 10:43:28.178

5 2:26.095 10:45:54.273

6 2:13.125 10:48:07.398

 Po. 16 - # 640 GRADILONE V. + 14.685
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.759 10:35:28.828

2 2:07.759 10:37:36.587

3 2:15.883 10:39:52.470

4 2:04.347 10:41:56.817

5 2:22.765 10:44:19.582

6 2:03.801 10:46:23.383

7 2:46.601 10:49:09.984

 Po. 17 - # 210 SERVIDEI F. + 14.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.392 10:38:29.531

2 2:05.458 10:40:34.989

3 2:26.220 10:43:01.209

4 2:04.498 10:45:05.707

5 2:29.546 10:47:35.253

6 2:03.967 10:49:39.220

 Po. 18 - # 22 CEVOLANI A. + 16.343
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.364 10:35:30.926

2 2:22.063 10:37:52.989

3 2:06.894 10:39:59.883

4 2:09.124 10:42:09.007

5 2:59.344 10:45:08.351

6 2:07.314 10:47:15.665

7 2:05.459 10:49:21.124

 Po. 19 - # 220 STURARO L. + 16.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.678 10:35:01.559

2 2:07.043 10:37:08.602

3 4:22.146 10:41:30.748

4 2:27.765 10:43:58.513

5 2:06.105 10:46:04.618

6 2:06.072 10:48:10.690

Fastest lap: 1:49.116 
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 Po. 20 - # 443 VITALI M. + 17.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.397 10:35:12.975

2 2:08.660 10:37:21.635

3 2:08.632 10:39:30.267

4 2:06.218 10:41:36.485

5 3:06.428 10:44:42.913

6 2:18.465 10:47:01.378

7 2:21.627 10:49:23.005

 Po. 21 - # 759 VALENTINI A. + 18.306
Diff. Primo

1 5:09.787 10:38:09.322

2 2:07.422 10:40:16.744

3 2:08.272 10:42:25.016

4 5:58.743 10:48:23.759

 Po. 22 - # 794 BATTISTINI P. + 26.844
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.548 10:35:27.828

2 2:18.404 10:37:46.232

3 2:54.440 10:40:40.672

4 2:16.155 10:42:56.827

5 2:15.960 10:45:12.787

6 2:44.899 10:47:57.686

Fastest lap: 1:49.116 
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